Men 4/5

Place Bib
1 731
2 756
3 741
4 721
5 701
6 720
7 757
8 736
9 704
10 709
11 726
12 732
13 718
14 710
15 716
16 737
17 735
18 755
19 744
20 702
21 715
22 745
23 711
24 753
25 747
26 746
27 708
28 703
29 754
30 748
31 719
32 712
33 723
34 749
35 713
36 724
37 722

Time

2:54:56
2:56:23
2:56:57
2:57:07
2:57:54
2:58:17
3:04:36
3:05:07
3:06:19
3:06:23
3:06:26
3:06:38
3:07:08
3:07:33
3:08:33
3:08:37
3:09:23
3:09:42
3:10:28
3:12:06
3:12:15
3:12:24
3:13:27
3:13:35
3:13:49
3:14:40
3:14:40
3:16:14
3:16:14
3:19:43
3:21:36
3:24:48
3:24:54
3:25:10
3:25:44
3:26:07
3:26:13

Back

0:00:00
0:01:27
0:02:01
0:02:11
0:02:58
0:03:21
0:09:40
0:10:11
0:11:23
0:11:27
0:11:30
0:11:42
0:12:12
0:12:37
0:13:37
0:13:41
0:14:27
0:14:46
0:15:32
0:17:10
0:17:19
0:17:28
0:18:31
0:18:39
0:18:53
0:19:44
0:19:44
0:21:18
0:21:18
0:24:47
0:26:40
0:29:52
0:29:58
0:30:14
0:30:48
0:31:11
0:31:17

62 miles

First Name
Andrew
John
Eliot
Whitney
Jack
Sean
Greg
Jonah
Emil
Nathan
John
Andrew
Galen
Zachary
Louis
Matt
Harry
Eric

Ben
Jonathan
Barry
Larry
Steve
Jeffrey
Daniel
Jonathan
Daniel
Eric
Philip
Bruce
Arnar
Joe
William
John
Max
Ysidro
Kevin

Last Name
Loaiza
Weber
Pitney
Hanson
Anderson
Gilooly
Wright
Mead-Vancort
Baungaard
Coste
Karod
Mahon
Frechette
Curtis
Fernet-Leclair
Murphy
Mattison
Thompson
Reed
Barry

Eyre

Reed
Czerwinski
Soderman
Salisbury
Ruffus
Cariolo
Baumann
Stango
Saxton
Geirsson
Dellorusso
Hurley
Schwarz
Dougherty
Jaime
Higgins

56 starters

Team

EuroPRO Checklist
Susquehanna Valley Velo
Base 36

GMBC/Synergy Fitness
Team BBC

Team Elevate Cycles

Fingerlakes Cycling Club
NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Laurel Bike Club
Bikeman.com

CRCA /W+D NYC Velo
EuroPRO Checklist

Bay Hill Capital/CL Noonan p.b. Corner Cycle
Medique p/b Silber Investments

FinKraft Cycling Team
Team Stampede

Stampede!
Bicycle Bill's

Boston Road Club

Cycling Club at Cornell University
Team Saxton/Noreast Cycling

Stampede!
Stampede!
Stampede!
Ruffus/Hammer Nutrition

Landry's

Onion River Sports

City
Plattsburgh
Williamsport
Brunswick
Swanton
Lutherville
Saratoga
Erie

Ithaca
Wellesley
Woodbridge
Rockport
New York City
Cambridge
Bridgewater
Montreal
West Nyack
Allston
Lexington
Somerville
Allston

North Kingstown
Chester
Somerville
Somerville
Ithaca
Hampton
Cambridge
Allston
Allston

West Suffield
New Haven
Oceanside
North Attleboro
Cambridge
Shelburne
Lawrence
York

State Penalty
NY
PA
ME
VT
MD
NY
PA
NY
MA
CT
ME
NY
MA
MA
QC
NY
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
VT
MA
MA
NY
NH
MA
MA
MA
CT
CT
NY
MA
\a)
vT
MA
ME



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

707
706
752
700
740
727
751
730
729
717
733

3:29:01
3:29:44
3:30:19
3:32:59
3:33:44
3:34:29
3:35:35
3:39:26
3:48:30
3:54:52
4:00:00

0:34:05
0:34:48
0:35:23
0:38:03
0:38:48
0:39:33
0:40:39
0:44:30
0:53:34
0:59:56
1.05:04

Jimmy
Charles
James
Brook
Robert
John
Elliot
Dan
David
Adriano
Bob

Cabrera
Braman
Smith
Anderson
Penn
Kavouris
Silber
Littlefield
Koppstein
Frechel
Manchester

tioga velo

Cornell University

1K2GO-Onion River Sports
CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity

Stampede!

Team Medique p/b Silber Investments
Stampede!

MIT Cycling p/b FXDD

Team Jamin

Lawrence
Greene
Ithaca
Essex
New York
Pittsburgh
Montreal
Malden
Cambridge
Boston
Barrington

MA
NY
NY
VT

NY
PA

QC
MA
MA
MA
RI
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